SOLTEAM
SPECIFICATION SERIES NUMBER: PS-5
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
DIMENSIONS(mm)
PUSH SWITCH
CONTACT: info@switchchannel.com
Contact Rating: 8A 250VAC, TV-8 120VAC
                                4A/128A 250V~µT85
Contact Resistance: 20mΩ (max) at initial
Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ (min) 500VDC
Dielectric Strength: 2000VAC/1 minute
Electrical Life: 25000 cycles
Operation Force: 450+/-150g
6
10.6 14
2.6
0.61.5 1.2
4
35.2 18
4 FULL STROKE
2.5 LOCK STROKE
2.5 3.3 0.1
6
6.5
6.8
20
26
11.5
M3*0.5-2
16
13.2
2.9
9.2
13.2
10.6 14.2
¯ 2.  -4
9.2+0.2
1.8 1.4
¯ 3.5
16
Series Number
Contact
(N)momentary on
(   )push on and push off
PS3-5              P             8             A            V